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LIGUE AUVERGNE
RHONE-ALPES

Championnats de Ligue AURA

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

1

28/09/2019 - 29/09/2019

Bregnier Cordon

Thorens Elise

-12 F

D 40 CP

D 40 D 3x not credit

1 60 1

1 60 1

1 60 1 SKi

A 90 3

A 90 3

1 Fall \Y, out of time
\%

First pass : 440 Second pass :

Total :

100

100

90

90

380

820




